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Teaching Notes 
 

Teaching notes are available for all cases printed in this journal. Please contact the 

authors to obtain the teaching notes. 

 

Treason or Reason 

Why Didn’t the Process Work? 

Darin Gerdes 

Charleston Southern University 

9200 University Boulevard 

Charleston, SC 29406 

(843) 863-7814  

dgerdes@csuniv.edu 

 

The Contentious Crossfade between Professional and Private Behavior 

Nikolaus T. Butz 

2100 Main Street 

Stevens Point, WI 54481 

nbutz@uwsp.edu 

 

Refresh or Rebrand?  Hersha Hospitality 

Victoria Geyfman 

Bloomsburg University 

400 East Second Street 

Bloomsburg, PA 17815 

vgeyfman@bloomu.edu 

 

How Can It Get Any Worse?  Two Hurricanes in Four Weeks 

Steve Cox 

Queens University of Charlotte 

1900 Selwyn Ave. 

Charlotte, NC 28274 

coxs@queens.edu 

 

For the Sake of Your Team’s Performance:  How to Deal with the Weakest Link 

Si Ahn Mehng 

University of North Carolina at Pembroke 

1 University Drive 

Pembroke, NC 28372 

Siahn.mehng@uncp.edu 
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Desert Dental Equipment and Supply, Inc. 

Leonard Hostetter 

Northern Arizona University 

1899 S San Francisco St,  

Flagstaff, AZ 

Len.hostetter@nau.edu 

 

When Oral and Systemic Health Connect 
Moshtagh R. Farokhi 

University of Texas Health Science Center at San Antonio 

7703 Floyd Curl Dr,  

San Antonio, TX 78229 

farokhi@uthscsa.edu 

 

Nurse Practitioner - Dentist Model for Older Adults with Chronic Health 

Conditions: A Person-Centered Approach 

Maria C. Dolce 

University of Massachusetts Dartmouth 

285 Old Westport Rd,  

North Dartmouth, MA 02747 

mdolce@umassd.edu 

 

Dual-Ing’ Diagnoses: A Case Study on Integration and Interprofessionalism 

Amy B. Martin 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

martinamy@musc.edu 

 

Five Days in the Hospital For What??!!?? 

Lindsey Hamil 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

hamillm@msuc.edu 

 

Hidden Diagnosis: Unmet Dental Need Disguised As Sepsis 

Joni D. Nelson 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

nelsonjd@msuc.edu 
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The New Dentist 

The Dilemma of Dr. Verle Gardner 

Lauren Kuhn 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

kuhnl@musc.edu 

 

Integrating Dentistry into Rural Primary Care Medicine – The McLeod Oral 

Health Leadership (MOLAR) and Referral Clinic 

Jamie Driggers 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

yatesj@musc.edu 

 

Interprofessional Collaboration: Saving Smiles through School-Based Telehealth 

Kelli Garber 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

gaberk@musc.edu 

 

Misdiagnosis Leading to Root Canal Overkill 

Pinar Emecen-Huja    

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

emecenh@musc.edu 

 

Orofacial Pain Remission Due To a Multidisciplinary Approach 

Elfatih Eisa 

University of Kentucky 

Lexington, KY 40506 

 

The Referral Express: An Unproductive Cycle of Referrals for Dental Pain 

Diagnosis 

Amah Riley 

The Medical University of South Carolina 

171 Ashley Avenue 

Charleston, SC 29425 

 

 

 

 


